

\$125.00

\$ 25.00

Document processing fee
If document is filed on paper
If document is filed electronically
Fees & forms/cover sheets
are subject to change.
To file electronically, access instructions
for this form/cover sheet and other
information or print copies of filed
documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us
and select Business Center.

Colorado Secretary of State

Date and Time: 03/15/2006 02:56 PM

Entity Id: 20061112976

Document number: 20061112976

Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed.

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Organization

filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-80-204 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S)

1	•		` ′		
1. Entity name:	Eddie B Cookin LL	_C			
1. Zhiti hame.	(The name of a limited liability company must contain the term or abbreviation "limited liability company", "ltd. liability company", "limited liability co.", "ltd. liability co.", "limited", "llc", "l.l.c.", or "ltd." §7-90-601, C.R.S.)				
2. Use of Restricted Words (if any of these terms are contained in an entity name, true name of an entity, trade name or trademark stated in this document, mark the applicable box):	"bank" or "trust" "credit union" "insurance", "cast	"savings an	d loan"		
3. Principal office street address:	175 Wildwood Dr #3				
	(Street name and number)				
	Pagosa Springs	СО	81147		
	(City)	United S	(Postal/Zip C	ode)	
	(Province – if applicable)	(Country – if			
4. Principal office mailing address	PO Box 2162				
(if different from above):	(Street name and number or Post Office Box information)				
	Pagosa Springs	CO	81147		
	(City)	 United S	tates (Postal/Zip C	ode)	
	(Province – if applicable)	(Country – if	rnot US)		
5. Registered agent name (if an individual):	Villanueva	Edward			
3. Registered agent name (ii an individual).	(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	(Suffix)	
OR (if a business organization):	:				
6. The person identified above as registere	ed agent has consented to	being so appointe	ed.		
7. Registered agent street address:	175 Wildwwod Dr. a	#3			
	(Street name and number)				
	Pagosa Springs	СО	81147		
	(City)	(State)	(Postal/Zip Co	ode)	

8.	Registered agent mailing address	PO Box 2162 (Street name and number or Post Office Box information)					
	(if different from above):						
		Pagosa Springs		CO	811	47	
		(City)		United S	States	(Postal/Zip C	Code)
		(Province – if applicable)		(Country – į	f not US)	-	
9.	Name(s) and mailing address(es) of person(s) forming the limited liability company:	Villanuova	Eds	word			
	(if an individual)	Villanueva	Eav	ward (First)		(Middle)	(Suffix)
	OR (if a business organization)	(=====)		(= :::=;		((~155,117)
	J == (I = 1 e.g	475 Wildwood Dr. #	رم				
		175 Wildwood Dr. #3 (Street name and number or Post Office Box information)					
		Pagosa Springs		_ <u>CO</u>	811		
		(City)		United S	States	(Postal/Zip C	Code)
		(Province – if applicable)		(Country – į	f not US)	_	
	(if an individual)	Villnaueva	Rita	a	М		
	(ir air indi vidual)	(Last)		(First)		(Middle)	(Suffix)
	OR (if a business organization)						
		175 Wildwood Dr. #	# 3				
		(Street name and number or Post Office Box information)					
		Pagosa Springs		СО	811	47	
		(City)		United S	States (Postal/Zip Coa		Code)
		(Province – if applicable)		(Country – į	f not US)	-	
	(if an individual)	(Last)		(First)		(Middle)	(Suffix)
	OR (if a business organization)						
		(Street name and number or Post Office Box information)					
		(City)		United States (Postal/Zip Code)			
		(Province – if applicable)		(Country – į		_	
	(If more than three persons are forming the names and mailing addresses of all addition				de an atte	achment statin	g the true
10	O. The management of the limited liability OR is vested in the members	y company is vested in ma	anage	ers 🗌			

11. There is at least one member of the limited liability company.

12. (Optional) Delayed effective date:					
	(mm/dd/yyyy)				
13. Additional information may be include applicable, mark this box and in				If	
Notice:					
Causing this document to be delivered to acknowledgment of each individual causin individual's act and deed, or that the individual is considered to the end of the individual is considered to the end of the en	ng such delivery, under idual in good faith belie causing the document to 90 of title 7, C.R.S., the with believes the facts state of that Part, the constitutional who causes this document in the constitution of the constituti	penalties of perjury ves the document be delivered for ficonstituent document ted in the document uent documents, ar	y, that the docume is the act and deed ling, taken in con ents, and the orga int are true and the and the organic state ered to the secretar	ent is the d of the formity nic tutes.	
to oo dan talah in ing.	175 Wildwood Dr.	(First)	(Middle)	(Suffix)	
	(Street name and number or Post Office Box information)				
	Pagosa Springs	СО	81147		
	(City)	Unlited S	States (Postal/Zip C	Code)	
	(Province – if applicabl	(Country – i	if not US)		
(The document need not state the true name and of any additional individuals causing the docum name and address of such individuals.) Disclaimer:					

This form, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are offered as a public service without representation or warranty. While this form is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form. Questions should be addressed to the user's attorney.